
RaceCracks

18 april 2017
Uitslag van Sessie 4
Groep 3A

Assen - 4555 mtr.

Pos Nr. Naam Snelste In VerschilGat Km/hLaps

140 Joey Litjens 1:56.479 6  1 140,788 

95 David Abgarian 1:57.242 6 0.763 2 0.763 139,867 

116 Mike van Osta 2:00.783 8 3.541 3 4.304 135,768 

107 Job Tubben 2:01.966 4 1.183 4 5.487 134,457 

49 Gerhard Hellings 2:02.175 5 0.209 5 5.696 134,228 

96 Geert Bauwens 2:02.424 7 0.249 6 5.945 133,947 

115 Mike van Gemert 2:02.797 5 0.373 7 6.318 133,548 

93 André wagenaar 2:02.885 5 0.088 8 6.406 133,447 

100 Hans van Melick 2:03.764 5 0.879 9 7.285 132,498 

109 Marc Wilmsen 2:03.967 6 0.203 10 7.488 132,287 

159 Bijsterveld 2:04.433 5 0.466 11 7.954 131,785 

111 Martin Tijssens 2:04.690 5 0.257 12 8.211 131,517 

155 Ruben Jansen 2:04.843 7 0.153 13 8.364 131,357 

124 Ronnie Stemerdink 2:04.872 6 0.029 14 8.393 131,328 

118 Rick Smits 2:04.955 6 0.083 15 8.476 131,238 

122 Rolf Huesmann 2:05.727 5 0.772 16 9.248 130,438 

103 Henk Schenk 2:06.137 8 0.410 17 9.658 130,008 

101 Harald Pals 2:06.274 7 0.137 18 9.795 129,868 

92 Albert Gjaltema 2:06.325 3 0.051 19 9.846 129,816 

120 Robert Oude Elferink 2:06.587 5 0.262 20 10.108 129,547 

117 Nort Tiggelen 2:07.500 3 0.913 21 11.021 128,614 

102 Hendrik Jan van den Bergh 2:07.688 7 0.188 22 11.209 128,427 

121 Roderick Eijsbouts 2:08.181 5 0.493 23 11.702 127,937 

113 Michael Grunwald 2:08.185 4 0.004 24 11.706 127,925 

112 Matthijs van Loon 2:08.293 7 0.108 25 11.814 127,827 

94 Bart van der Veen 2:08.904 5 0.611 26 12.425 127,216 

99 Gino Vanderhaeghen 2:09.886 7 0.982 27 13.407 126,257 

114 Michel Wagenaar 2:09.953 6 0.067 28 13.474 126,188 

119 Riny de Jong 2:10.896 7 0.943 29 14.417 125,287 

104 Isaac van Dijk 2:11.277 6 0.381 30 14.798 124,917 

106 Jeroen Koppenens 2:13.215 4 1.938 31 16.736 123,097 

108 Juan Pablo Franch Mazzino 2:15.136 4 1.921 32 18.657 121,347 

48 Leonard Smeets 2:15.620 6 0.484 33 19.141 120,917 
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PublicatietijdSnelste ronde :  1:56.479  in ronde  6  door nr. 140 : Joey  Litjens ()

Uitslagen en rondetijden : Tijdwaarneming door :  
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